MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF APRIL 2019 (AUG 2018 BATCH-109 STUDENT)
/1l (4™ TERM) LECTURE

Date Day Time Topic Name of the Teacher
05/04/5019 Friday 9 to 10 am Virginity, Pregnancy Delivery | Dr.D.B.Deshmukh
12/04/2019 Friday 9to 10 am Criminal Abortion Dr.D.B.Deshmukh
19/04/2019 Friday 9 to 10 am Criminal Abortion Dr.D.B.Deshmukh
20/04/2019 Saturday 12 Pmto 1pm Infanticide Dr.D.B.Deshmukh
26/04/2019 | Friday 9to 10 am Infanticide Dr.D.B.Deshmukh

11/l (4™ TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE

Date Day Time Topic Name of the | Batch
Teacher
03/04/2019 | Wednesday | 2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape | Dr. Lunawat A

Victim+PM Report

04/04/2019 | Thursday 2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape | Dr. Lunawat B
Victim +PM Report

10/04/2019 | Wednesday | 2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape | Dr. Lunawat A
Victim+PM Report

11/04/2019 | Thursday 2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape | Dr. Lunawat B
Victim+PM Report

17/04/2019 | Wednesday | 2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape | Dr. Lunawat A
Victim+PM Report

18/04/2019 | Thursday 2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape | Dr. Lunawat B

Victim+PM Report

24/04/2019 Wednesday | 2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape Dr. Lunawat A
Victim+PM Report
2.00 to 4.00pm | Examination of Rape . Lunawat
Victim +PM Report




